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Gastlosenlauf  JAUN 2016

 Coupe " La Gruyère "  
Course à pieds à Jaun

Résultats  scratch  11,200  Km
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club (Clt) CAT Temps Ecart

  Scratch  mixte   11,200 KM      

1 194 Feuz Patrick 1980 Lenk (1) M20 1h04:57.8

2 138 Meszaros Thomas 1978 Trilogie running team (2) M20 1h06:45.4 1:47.6

3 159 Cardinaux Pierre-Yves 1986 CSVF (3) M20 1h09:17.4 4:19.6

4 132 Brodard David 1993 Salomon Suisse (4) M20 1h10:18.1 5:20.3

5 162 Bigler Denis 1969 AC Morat Trilogie Sport (1) M40 1h10:48.2 5:50.4

6 228 Minnig Hugo 1993 CS Hauteville (5) M20 1h11:18.5 6:20.7

7 233 Wildhaber Marco 1991 Krattigen (6) M20 1h11:35.1 6:37.3

8 179 Guex Benoit 1991 Trilogie Sport Belfaux (7) M20 1h11:38.0 6:40.2

9 211 Girard Damien 1992 CARC Romont (8) M20 1h12:02.7 7:04.9

10 210 Von Siebenthal Nathalie 1993 Lauenen (1) F20 1h12:16.5 7:18.7

11 292 Glasson François 2000 Riaz (1) M19 1h12:22.5 7:24.7

12 180 Sauteur Simon 1993 R'adys D-Team (9) M20 1h12:35.3 7:37.5

13 218 Brodard Maxime 1995 Salomon Suisse (10) M20 1h12:45.6 7:47.8

14 204 Rauber Sebastian 1990 SC Im Fang (11) M20 1h12:57.5 7:59.7

15 208 Gremaud Simon 1998 TSV Rechthalten (2) M19 1h13:04.7 8:06.9

16 123 Marchon Thierry 1993 Farvagny (12) M20 1h13:21.1 8:23.3

17 168 Dessibourg Valentin 1986 CS Hauteville (13) M20 1h15:05.9 10:08.1

18 207 Hammer Reto 1992 SC Zweisimmen (14) M20 1h16:08.7 11:10.9

19 202 Nicolet Claude 1967 La Tour de Trême (2) M40 1h16:24.1 11:26.3

20 176 High Darrell 1968 SC Grattavache Le Crêt (3) M40 1h16:36.4 11:38.6

21 195 Deillon Matthieu 1993 Ursy Team (15) M20 1h16:59.2 12:01.4

22 144 Pache Jean-Claude 1965 Team Castella Sport (1) M50 1h17:02.1 12:04.3

23 186 Jenny Inge 1978 TSV Düdingen/MAHU (2) F20 1h17:14.2 12:16.4

24 148 Balmer Jonathan 1993 CS Hauteville (16) M20 1h17:30.2 12:32.4

25 163 Pasquier Max 1998 FSG Sâles (3) M19 1h18:39.6 13:41.8

26 221 Meister Roland 1963 Winterthur (2) M50 1h18:44.6 13:46.8

27 134 Mesot Jean-Pierre 1969 CSVF (4) M40 1h19:07.6 14:09.8

28 124 Grivel Jean-Louis 1964 CS Marsens (3) M50 1h19:17.9 14:20.1

29 206 Nydegger Beat 1961 TSV Rechthalten (4) M50 1h19:32.6 14:34.8

30 191 Grivel Robin 1996 CS Hauteville (17) M20 1h19:42.6 14:44.8

31 151 Burgbacher Laurent 1976 Les Gogols (5) M40 1h19:47.1 14:49.3

32 171 Balmer Eric 1965 SC im Fang (5) M50 1h20:01.9 15:04.1

33 214 Rotzetter (2000) Marc 1998 TSV Rechthalten (4) M19 1h20:07.5 15:09.7

34 178 Mauron Vincent 1984 CARC Romont (18) M20 1h20:37.9 15:40.1

35 157 Heimlicher Teres 1985 LAT Sense (3) F20 1h20:53.7 15:55.9

36 187 Barras François 1998 La Roche (5) M19 1h22:10.0 17:12.2

37 205 Rauber (2000) Julian 1998 SC Im Fang (6) M19 1h23:47.2 18:49.4

38 173 Uldry Augustin 1998 Pont la Ville (7) M19 1h25:40.4 20:42.6

39 197 Cottier Nicolas 1998 SC Im Fang (8) M19 1h26:13.1 21:15.3

40 166 Sonney Jean-Pierre 1969 CSVF (6) M40 1h26:15.9 21:18.1

41 222 Zanetti Loïc 1994 Sorens (19) M20 1h26:37.4 21:39.6

42 135 Ody Damien 1971 CS Marsens (7) M40 1h27:18.5 22:20.7
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43 145 Schuwey Fabrice 1997 SC im Fang (9) M19 1h28:12.8 23:15.0

44 174 Jordan Martin 1963 Ecublens (6) M50 1h28:20.6 23:22.8

45 200 Webb Christian 1966 Charmey (7) M50 1h28:40.1 23:42.3

46 224 Pochon Frédéric 1973 CS Hauteville (8) M40 1h29:07.7 24:09.9

47 198 Mooser Natacha 1976 SC Im Fang (1) F40 1h30:07.7 25:09.9

48 158 Kolly Kevin 1995 CS Hauteville (20) M20 1h30:17.3 25:19.5

49 225 Oberson - Dervey Laetitia 1982 CS Hauteville (4) F20 1h30:20.0 25:22.2

50 203 Jones Nicolas 1981 Lausanne (21) M20 1h30:24.8 25:27.0

51 234 Mauroux Patrice 1961 AC Matran (8) M50 1h30:40.7 25:42.9

52 219 Fatton Marianne 1995 Dombresson (5) F20 1h31:14.1 26:16.3

53 230 Pasquier Vincent 1987 FSG Sâles (22) M20 1h31:19.2 26:21.4

54 213 Gachoud Frédéric 1966 CSVF (9) M50 1h31:50.5 26:52.7

55 192 Minnig Maëlle 1995 CS Hauteville (6) F20 1h31:56.1 26:58.3

56 167 Clerc Thierry 1973 Vuadens (9) M40 1h32:05.4 27:07.6

57 223 Rutscho Jean-Daniel 1967 CS Marsens (10) M40 1h32:08.2 27:10.4

58 183 Romanens Daniel 1966 CS Marsens (10) M50 1h32:56.1 27:58.3

59 217 Seydoux Josepha 1989 CSVF (7) F20 1h33:03.9 28:06.1

60 125 Clerc Karine 1974 Vuadens (2) F40 1h33:06.3 28:08.5

61 126 Brodard Guillet Nathalie 1978 Les Sansoucis (8) F20 1h33:20.9 28:23.1

62 130 Guisan Thibaud 1983 Bulle (23) M20 1h34:25.8 29:28.0

63 199 Sottas Laurence 1976 SC Im Fang (3) F40 1h35:04.1 30:06.3

64 201 Jenny Peter 1951 St Antoni (1) M60 1h35:17.1 30:19.3

65 229 Niquille Pascal 1963 SC Im Fang (11) M50 1h36:38.5 31:40.7

66 161 Savary Laurent 1971 CS Marsens (11) M40 1h37:29.0 32:31.2

67 160 Chatagny Simon 1987 Massonnens (24) M20 1h37:45.2 32:47.4

68 152 Guillet Laurent 1970 Les Sansoucis (12) M40 1h38:58.8 34:01.0

69 188 Brüschweiler Roman 1975 Bodensee Landstreicher (13) M40 1h39:02.4 34:04.6

70 184 Hertling Lori 1995 Trilogie (9) F20 1h39:33.4 34:35.6

71 146 Pittet Xaver 1970 AC Matran (14) M40 1h39:44.4 34:46.6

72 232 Reusser Sonja 1985 Krattigen (10) F20 1h39:48.8 34:51.0

73 227 Mauron Gérard 1956 CARC Romont (2) M60 1h40:13.3 35:15.5

74 141 Feuz Stefanie 1983 Bern (11) F20 1h40:17.0 35:19.2

75 212 Terrapon Georgette 1961 CSVF (1) F50 1h40:21.1 35:23.3

76 143 Sudan Dominique 1954 FSG Bulle (3) M60 1h40:28.5 35:30.7

77 209 Braillard Gabriel 1949 CSVF (4) M60 1h41:12.3 36:14.5

78 226 Uldry Aline 1988 CS Hauteville (12) F20 1h41:12.9 36:15.1

79 216 Pittet Céline 1993 CSVF (13) F20 1h41:28.4 36:30.6

80 121 Chatton Serge 1958 Bulle (12) M50 1h41:31.6 36:33.8

81 170 Jordan Ruth 1966 Ecublens (2) F50 1h42:16.5 37:18.7

82 154 Gobet Yvan 1969 FSG Sâles (15) M40 1h42:17.5 37:19.7

83 137 Liard Bruno 1998 FSG Sâles (10) M19 1h43:36.4 38:38.6

84 129 Bugnard Doris 1983 CSVF (14) F20 1h45:57.9 41:00.1

85 172 Butty Marie-Jeanne 1963 ACPM (3) F50 1h46:00.5 41:02.7

86 128 Gachet Céline 1975 Charmey (4) F40 1h48:00.2 43:02.4

87 196 Tercier Michel 1949 FSG Charmey (5) M60 1h48:32.6 43:34.8

88 190 Heyberger Caroline 1980 Team Chaudalla (15) F20 1h48:37.5 43:39.7

89 164 Marchon Laurent 1970 Prez-vers-Noréaz (16) M40 1h48:41.0 43:43.2

90 185 Mayencourt Jean-Marc 1974 Vauderens (17) M40 1h49:39.9 44:42.1
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91 165 Brodard Erika 1996 La Roche (16) F20 1h51:21.6 46:23.8

92 150 Sayres William 1957 Northwest Backcountry Alliance (13) M50 1h51:32.2 46:34.4

93 142 High Alison 1977 SC Grattavache Le Crêt (17) F20 1h54:46.6 49:48.8

94 182 Pittet Marie 1979 Sion (18) F20 1h59:54.2 54:56.4

95 169 Rossel Jean-Luc 1953 Riaz (6) M60 1h59:55.0 54:57.2

96 149 Gomez Chantal 1962 SC im Fang (4) F50 2h11:13.2 1h06:15.4

97 139 Tissot Michel 1947 Broc (7) M60 2h18:53.1 1h13:55.3

98 220 Robadey Félix 1944 FSG Bulle (8) M60 2h23:32.0 1h18:34.2

  Scratch Dames    11,200 KM     

1 210 Von Siebenthal Nathalie 1993 Lauenen (1) F20 1h12:16.5

2 186 Jenny Inge 1978 TSV Düdingen/MAHU (2) F20 1h17:14.2 4:57.7

3 157 Heimlicher Teres 1985 LAT Sense (3) F20 1h20:53.7 8:37.2

4 198 Mooser Natacha 1976 SC Im Fang (1) F40 1h30:07.7 17:51.2

5 225 Oberson - Dervey Laetitia 1982 CS Hauteville (4) F20 1h30:20.0 18:03.5

6 219 Fatton Marianne 1995 Dombresson (5) F20 1h31:14.1 18:57.6

7 192 Minnig Maëlle 1995 CS Hauteville (6) F20 1h31:56.1 19:39.6

8 217 Seydoux Josepha 1989 CSVF (7) F20 1h33:03.9 20:47.4

9 125 Clerc Karine 1974 Vuadens (2) F40 1h33:06.3 20:49.8

10 126 Brodard Guillet Nathalie 1978 Les Sansoucis (8) F20 1h33:20.9 21:04.4

11 199 Sottas Laurence 1976 SC Im Fang (3) F40 1h35:04.1 22:47.6

12 184 Hertling Lori 1995 Trilogie (9) F20 1h39:33.4 27:16.9

13 232 Reusser Sonja 1985 Krattigen (10) F20 1h39:48.8 27:32.3

14 141 Feuz Stefanie 1983 Bern (11) F20 1h40:17.0 28:00.5

15 212 Terrapon Georgette 1961 CSVF (1) F50 1h40:21.1 28:04.6

16 226 Uldry Aline 1988 CS Hauteville (12) F20 1h41:12.9 28:56.4

17 216 Pittet Céline 1993 CSVF (13) F20 1h41:28.4 29:11.9

18 170 Jordan Ruth 1966 Ecublens (2) F50 1h42:16.5 30:00.0

19 129 Bugnard Doris 1983 CSVF (14) F20 1h45:57.9 33:41.4

20 172 Butty Marie-Jeanne 1963 ACPM (3) F50 1h46:00.5 33:44.0

21 128 Gachet Céline 1975 Charmey (4) F40 1h48:00.2 35:43.7

22 190 Heyberger Caroline 1980 Team Chaudalla (15) F20 1h48:37.5 36:21.0

23 165 Brodard Erika 1996 La Roche (16) F20 1h51:21.6 39:05.1

24 142 High Alison 1977 SC Grattavache Le Crêt (17) F20 1h54:46.6 42:30.1

25 182 Pittet Marie 1979 Sion (18) F20 1h59:54.2 47:37.7

26 149 Gomez Chantal 1962 SC im Fang (4) F50 2h11:13.2 58:56.7

  Scratch   Messieurs    11,200 KM     

1 194 Feuz Patrick 1980 Lenk (1) M20 1h04:57.8

2 138 Meszaros Thomas 1978 Trilogie running team (2) M20 1h06:45.4 1:47.6

3 159 Cardinaux Pierre-Yves 1986 CSVF (3) M20 1h09:17.4 4:19.6

4 132 Brodard David 1993 Salomon Suisse (4) M20 1h10:18.1 5:20.3

5 162 Bigler Denis 1969 AC Morat Trilogie Sport (1) M40 1h10:48.2 5:50.4
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6 228 Minnig Hugo 1993 CS Hauteville (5) M20 1h11:18.5 6:20.7

7 233 Wildhaber Marco 1991 Krattigen (6) M20 1h11:35.1 6:37.3

8 179 Guex Benoit 1991 Trilogie Sport Belfaux (7) M20 1h11:38.0 6:40.2

9 211 Girard Damien 1992 CARC Romont (8) M20 1h12:02.7 7:04.9

10 292 Glasson François 2000 Riaz (1) M19 1h12:22.5 7:24.7

11 180 Sauteur Simon 1993 R'adys D-Team (9) M20 1h12:35.3 7:37.5

12 218 Brodard Maxime 1995 Salomon Suisse (10) M20 1h12:45.6 7:47.8

13 204 Rauber Sebastian 1990 SC Im Fang (11) M20 1h12:57.5 7:59.7

14 208 Gremaud Simon 1998 TSV Rechthalten (2) M19 1h13:04.7 8:06.9

15 123 Marchon Thierry 1993 Farvagny (12) M20 1h13:21.1 8:23.3

16 168 Dessibourg Valentin 1986 CS Hauteville (13) M20 1h15:05.9 10:08.1

17 207 Hammer Reto 1992 SC Zweisimmen (14) M20 1h16:08.7 11:10.9

18 202 Nicolet Claude 1967 La Tour de Trême (2) M40 1h16:24.1 11:26.3

19 176 High Darrell 1968 SC Grattavache Le Crêt (3) M40 1h16:36.4 11:38.6

20 195 Deillon Matthieu 1993 Ursy Team (15) M20 1h16:59.2 12:01.4

21 144 Pache Jean-Claude 1965 Team Castella Sport (1) M50 1h17:02.1 12:04.3

22 148 Balmer Jonathan 1993 CS Hauteville (16) M20 1h17:30.2 12:32.4

23 163 Pasquier Max 1998 FSG Sâles (3) M19 1h18:39.6 13:41.8

24 221 Meister Roland 1963 Winterthur (2) M50 1h18:44.6 13:46.8

25 134 Mesot Jean-Pierre 1969 CSVF (4) M40 1h19:07.6 14:09.8

26 124 Grivel Jean-Louis 1964 CS Marsens (3) M50 1h19:17.9 14:20.1

27 206 Nydegger Beat 1961 TSV Rechthalten (4) M50 1h19:32.6 14:34.8

28 191 Grivel Robin 1996 CS Hauteville (17) M20 1h19:42.6 14:44.8

29 151 Burgbacher Laurent 1976 Les Gogols (5) M40 1h19:47.1 14:49.3

30 171 Balmer Eric 1965 SC im Fang (5) M50 1h20:01.9 15:04.1

31 214 Rotzetter (2000) Marc 1998 TSV Rechthalten (4) M19 1h20:07.5 15:09.7

32 178 Mauron Vincent 1984 CARC Romont (18) M20 1h20:37.9 15:40.1

33 187 Barras François 1998 La Roche (5) M19 1h22:10.0 17:12.2

34 205 Rauber (2000) Julian 1998 SC Im Fang (6) M19 1h23:47.2 18:49.4

35 173 Uldry Augustin 1998 Pont la Ville (7) M19 1h25:40.4 20:42.6

36 197 Cottier Nicolas 1998 SC Im Fang (8) M19 1h26:13.1 21:15.3

37 166 Sonney Jean-Pierre 1969 CSVF (6) M40 1h26:15.9 21:18.1

38 222 Zanetti Loïc 1994 Sorens (19) M20 1h26:37.4 21:39.6

39 135 Ody Damien 1971 CS Marsens (7) M40 1h27:18.5 22:20.7

40 145 Schuwey Fabrice 1997 SC im Fang (9) M19 1h28:12.8 23:15.0

41 174 Jordan Martin 1963 Ecublens (6) M50 1h28:20.6 23:22.8

42 200 Webb Christian 1966 Charmey (7) M50 1h28:40.1 23:42.3

43 224 Pochon Frédéric 1973 CS Hauteville (8) M40 1h29:07.7 24:09.9

44 158 Kolly Kevin 1995 CS Hauteville (20) M20 1h30:17.3 25:19.5

45 203 Jones Nicolas 1981 Lausanne (21) M20 1h30:24.8 25:27.0

46 234 Mauroux Patrice 1961 AC Matran (8) M50 1h30:40.7 25:42.9

47 230 Pasquier Vincent 1987 FSG Sâles (22) M20 1h31:19.2 26:21.4

48 213 Gachoud Frédéric 1966 CSVF (9) M50 1h31:50.5 26:52.7

49 167 Clerc Thierry 1973 Vuadens (9) M40 1h32:05.4 27:07.6

50 223 Rutscho Jean-Daniel 1967 CS Marsens (10) M40 1h32:08.2 27:10.4

51 183 Romanens Daniel 1966 CS Marsens (10) M50 1h32:56.1 27:58.3

52 130 Guisan Thibaud 1983 Bulle (23) M20 1h34:25.8 29:28.0

53 201 Jenny Peter 1951 St Antoni (1) M60 1h35:17.1 30:19.3
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54 229 Niquille Pascal 1963 SC Im Fang (11) M50 1h36:38.5 31:40.7

55 161 Savary Laurent 1971 CS Marsens (11) M40 1h37:29.0 32:31.2

56 160 Chatagny Simon 1987 Massonnens (24) M20 1h37:45.2 32:47.4

57 152 Guillet Laurent 1970 Les Sansoucis (12) M40 1h38:58.8 34:01.0

58 188 Brüschweiler Roman 1975 Bodensee Landstreicher (13) M40 1h39:02.4 34:04.6

59 146 Pittet Xaver 1970 AC Matran (14) M40 1h39:44.4 34:46.6

60 227 Mauron Gérard 1956 CARC Romont (2) M60 1h40:13.3 35:15.5

61 143 Sudan Dominique 1954 FSG Bulle (3) M60 1h40:28.5 35:30.7

62 209 Braillard Gabriel 1949 CSVF (4) M60 1h41:12.3 36:14.5

63 121 Chatton Serge 1958 Bulle (12) M50 1h41:31.6 36:33.8

64 154 Gobet Yvan 1969 FSG Sâles (15) M40 1h42:17.5 37:19.7

65 137 Liard Bruno 1998 FSG Sâles (10) M19 1h43:36.4 38:38.6

66 196 Tercier Michel 1949 FSG Charmey (5) M60 1h48:32.6 43:34.8

67 164 Marchon Laurent 1970 Prez-vers-Noréaz (16) M40 1h48:41.0 43:43.2

68 185 Mayencourt Jean-Marc 1974 Vauderens (17) M40 1h49:39.9 44:42.1

69 150 Sayres William 1957 Northwest Backcountry Alliance (13) M50 1h51:32.2 46:34.4

70 169 Rossel Jean-Luc 1953 Riaz (6) M60 1h59:55.0 54:57.2

71 139 Tissot Michel 1947 Broc (7) M60 2h18:53.1 1h13:55.3

72 220 Robadey Félix 1944 FSG Bulle (8) M60 2h23:32.0 1h18:34.2


